
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 6: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         420.00

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.60    255.45 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5   56.00    311.45 (1)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   53.20    364.65 (1)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   55.35    420.00 (1)

    2.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        395.80

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    251.80 (2)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   53.20    305.00 (2)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   43.20    348.20 (2)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   47.60    395.80 (2)

    3.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        391.95

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    234.25 (6)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    286.05 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    340.65 (3)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   51.30    391.95 (3)

    4.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           381.25

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    234.60 (5)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   49.00    283.60 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   50.40    334.00 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   47.25    381.25 (4)

    5.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           379.50

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   50.40    235.65 (4)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    290.25 (3)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   42.00    332.25 (5)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   47.25    379.50 (5)

    6.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       355.90

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   54.00    250.90 (3)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   32.20    283.10 (6)

              5134D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   35.00    318.10 (6)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    355.90 (6)

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 18/07/2025 3:07:45 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, AB

    7.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            340.35

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    223.85 (8)

              303B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   39.10    262.95 (7)

              203B  2.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60    302.55 (7)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    340.35 (7)

    8.  IASINSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CAMO                           337.80

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.40    227.60 (7)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   35.00    262.60 (8)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   26.60    289.20 (8)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   48.60    337.80 (8)

    9.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           326.00

              5134D 2.5        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   36.25    215.95 (9)

              205C  2.8        3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    245.35 (9)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   28.00    273.35 (9)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   52.65    326.00 (9)

    10. UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        298.45

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    201.40 (10)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   36.30    237.70 (10)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   28.35    266.05 (10)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    298.45 (10)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 18/07/2025 3:07:45 PM

Page: 2Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________


	Detailed Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Finals

